ko
va
z.c
z
16
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2564TCUK

12 to 25 mm, and stroke lengths up to 250 mm. Separate
guiding device kits can be supplied on request according to the
order key below.
Technical data
Working temperature –20 °C to +80 °C
Material specifications, guidance modules
Body   Anodised aluminium
Guide bars, H style  Hardened stainless steel
Front plate  Anodised aluminium
Guide bars, U style  Stainless steel
Front plate  Zinc-plated steel
Plain bearings  Bronze
Other data as standard cylinder.
Order key
U style GU1 H style GH1 and 2
S = Load centre line
X = Load distance (mm)Transverse force as a function of load distance
100 200 300
20
40
60
80
100
120
0
0
Ø20-25
Ø12-16
Load (N)  U style
Load centre line X (mm
Load (N)  H style
Load centre line X (mm
 P 1 A  -  4  D  R H -  X  X  X  X
 Cylinder version
A Mini ISO cylinders
Stroke length (mm)
Same as for the cylinder
 Guide module type
H H style, ball bearings
K U style, plain bearings
 Bore size mm
D 12, 16
H 20
J 25
ko
va
z.c
z
17
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2564TCUK
P1A Pneumatic ISO Cylinders Rod Guidance Modules
Dimensions (mm)
U style guidance modules. plain bearings
B9
A
2
B
2
B
5
B
3
B1
A1
L1 + S
L3 + S
B6
L2
B4 B7
SW1
SW2
SW3H2
C
2
R
1 Ø
C
1